WL2701E
300mA, Low noise, High PSRR Dual Output LDO
Descriptions
    The WL2701E series are dual output low dropout
linear regulators and optimized to provide a high
performance solution for battery power system to
deliver low quiescent current. The WL2701E series are
designed for portable RF and wireless applications to

6 of 74008-318-123sales@twtysemi.comhttp://www.twtysemi.com
Product specification
Order Information
Remark:
1. Marking:
   WL**  = Device Code
   YY  = Year
   WW  = Week
Output Voltage(V)
Ordering No.
VOUT1 VOUT2
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2701E01G-6/TR 1.8 2.8 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL01
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E02G -6/TR 2.8 2.8 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL02
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E03G-6/TR 3.0 3.0 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL03
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E04G-6/TR 3.3 1.8 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL04
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E05G-6/TR 1.5 2.8 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL05
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E06G-6/TR 2.8 3.0 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL06
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E07G-6/TR 1.2 2.8 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL07
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E08G-6/TR 2.5 1.2 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL08
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2701E09G-6/TR 1.8 3.15 SOT-23-6L -40~+85°C
WL09
YYWW
Tape and Reel,
3000